
MASTER GRADE
Total 

Open
Placing 
300.30

WSRA 
Closed
Placing 

Brad Pierce (R/E) 7353 Cambridge 100.07 99.03 99.07 298.17 1

Dave Thompson (R/E) 8857 Te Awamutu 100.06 100.07 97.05 297.18 2

Roy Herbison 3371 Tauranga 98.04 98.05 99.05 295.14 3 1

Dave Miller 3400 Te Awamutu 99.06 98.05 97.04 294.15 4 2

Abby Pierce (R/E) 7078 Cambridge 98.06 97.05 98.06 293.17 5

Allison Archer 5884 Te Puke 98.05 98.05 96.03 292.13 6 3

A GRADE
Trevor Jupp 2382 Inglewood 97.05 98.06 100.08 295.19 1

Dave Thompson 8857 Te Awamutu 97.05 99.05 99.08 295.18 2 1

Ian McFetridge 6627 Putaruru 99.06 98.05 98.05 295.16 3 2

Abby Pierce 7078 Cambridge 98.04 99.09 97.05 294.18 4 3

Alan Dickson 7869 Tauranga 99.06 98.08 96.05 293.19 5 4

Cole Haden 6947 Te Awamutu 98.06 98.06 97.04 293.16 6 5

Brad Pierce 7373 Cambridge 97.02 97.03 99.05 293.10 7 6

Graeme Luxford (R/E) 4441 Cambridge 97.03 99.05 94.02 290.10 8

Craig Cleland 2419 Inglewood 98.05 96.03 95.03 289.11 9

Craig Russell 3125 Te Puke 95.01 94.01 97.05 286.07 10 7

Glen Brownlee 3441 Cambridge 95.03 94.03 96.04 285.10 11 8

Samuel Wilde 6596 Cambridge 92.01 97.05 91.01 280.07 12 9

Top 10 FINAL - Master & A GRADES
Final TOTAL

1 294.18 198.13 492.31
2 295.18 197.12 492.30
3 293.10 198.16 491.26
4 294.15 197.08 491.23
5 295.14 196.09 491.23
6 293.19 197.11 490.30
7 295.19 191.07 486.26
8 292.13 194.08 486.21
9 295.16 295.16
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B GRADE
Total 

Open
Placing 
300.30

WSRA 
Closed
Placing 

Graeme Luxford 4441 Cambridge 97.05 92.01 100.07 289.13 1 1

Nathan Allison 7087 Cambridge 99.03 96.05 94.04 289.12 2 2

Paul  White 7567 Rotorua 96.05 97.02 96.04 289.11 3 3

Jolie Carter 8856 Te Awamutu 95.04 97.04 96.05 288.13 4 4

Mark Lane 2930 Cambridge 95.04 96.04 94.02 285.10 5 5

Warren Woodman 7674 Te Awamutu 96.03 95.05 94.01 285.09 6 6

Malcolm Duthie 2183 Te Puke 94.02 96.04 93.02 283.08 7 7

Steve Buck 8705 Cambridge 92.04 94.01 94.03 280.08 8 8

Graham Moratti 5862 Ingldwood 91.03 91.03 95.01 277.07 9 9

John Scobie 2579 Westmere 89.02 82.01 90.02 261.05 10

C GRADE
Leeanne Lane 8931 Te Puke 94.02 94.00 93.03 281.05 1 1

Ian Stirling 6872 Te Awamutu 85.02 92.00 95.01 272.03 2 2

Brent Eyskens 7145 Te Puke 87.00 89.00 93.02 269.02 3 3

D GRADE
Blake Allison 9507 Cambridge 93.02 94.03 93.03 280.08 1 1

Bayley Rowe 9490 Tauranga 94.04 89.00 95.01 278.05 2 2

Aryan Kumar 9460 Tauranga 91.01 91.01 94.01 276.03 3 3

Frances Wilde 8873 Cambridge 82.01 88.00 89.00 259.01 4 4

Aaron Ballantine 9468 Te Awamutu 77.01 79.01 86.00 242.02 5 5

Top 10 FINAL - B / C / D GRADES
Final TOTAL

1 Nathan Allison 289.12 195.10 484.22
2 Jolie Carter 288.13 195.06 483.19
3 Graeme Luxford 289.13 190.05 479.18
4 Paul White 289.11 189.05 478.16
5 Leeanne Lane 281.05 183.07 464.12
6 Mark Lane 285.10 285.10
7 Warren Woodman 285.09 285.09
8 Malcolm Duthie 283.08 283.08
9 Steve Buck 280.08 280.08

10 Bayley Rowe 278.05 278.05
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